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STATE

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

FIRST

1819  Article XIV: Sections 256-270

1959

1912

1836

1849

1876

1818

1897

1838

1777

1959

ARTICLE OR TITLE

Article VII: Sections 1-5

Article 11: Sections 1-11

Article 14: Sections 1-4

Article IX: Sections 1-16

Article IX: Sections 1-17

Article 8: Sections 1-4

Article 10: Sections 1-6

Article IX: Sections 1-8

Article VIII: Sections I-VII

Article X: Sections 1-6

BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE
Section 263

Section 1

Section 8

None

Section 8

Section 7

None

Section 3

Section 6

Section VI

Section 1

STATUTES OR CODE
Title 16: Chapters 1-67

Title 14: Chapters 3-60

Title 15: Chapters 1-19

Title 6: Subtitles 1-6

EDC: Titles 1-3

Title 22: Articles 1-98

Title 10: Chapters 163-184c

Title 14: Chapters 1-94

Title XLVIII: Chapters 1000-1013

Title 20: Chapters 1-18

Title 18: Chapters 296-319

CONSTITUTION LINK CODE/STATUTE LINK
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STATE
Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

FIRST
1890

1818

1816

1857

1855

1792

1812

1820

1776

1780

1835

1857

1817

ARTICLE OR TITLE
Article IX: Sections 1-11

Article X: Sections 1-3

Article 8: Sections 1-8

Article IX: 1st Sections 1-15; 2nd

Sections 1-7

Article 6: Sections 1-7;

Sections 183-189

Article VIII: Sections 1-16

Article VIII. Part First: Sections 1-2

Article VIII: Sections 1-3

Chapter V: Article I-1ll & Section Il

Article VIII: Sections 1-9

Article XllI: Sections 1-3

Article 8: Sections 201-213B

BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE

Section 5

Section 3

Section 3

None

Section 6(c)

Section 189

None

None

None

N/A

Section 2

Section 2

Section 208

STATUTES OR CODE
Title 33: Chapters 1-61

Chapter 105: Articles 1-36

Title 20: Articles 1-51

Title VII: Chapters 256-305B

Chapter 72: Articles 1-99

Title Xlll: Chapters 156-170

Title 17: 171 - 17.5122

Title 20: Parts 1-6

Sections 1-26

Part 1: Title XII: Chapters 69-78A

Act 451-1976: Articles 1-4

Chapters 120-137

Title 37: Chapters 1-181

CONSTITUTION LINK
[l R

CODE/STATUTE LINK
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STATE

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampsire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

FIRST
1820

1889

1875

1864

1776

1947

191

1777

1776

1889

1803

1907

1857

ARTICLE OR TITLE
Article IX: Sections 1-10

Article X: Sections 1-11

Article VII: Sections 1-17

Article 11; Sections 1-10

Part Second: Article 6-b

Article VIII: Section IV

Article XlI: Sections 1-13

Article XI: Sections 1-3

Article IX: Sections 1-10

Article VIII: Sections 1-6

Article VI: Sections 1-6

Article XllI: Sections 1-8

Article VIII: Sections 1-8

BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE

Section 8

Section 6

Section 11

Section 10

Article 83

None

Section 3

Section 3

None

Section 5

Section 2 (IJ - none

Section 1a

Sections 2 & 4

STATUTES OR CODE
Chapters 160-186

Title 20: Chapters 1-32

Chapter 79:101-2704

Title 34: Chapters 385-400

Title XV: Chapters 186-200N

Title 18A: Sections 1-66

Chapter 22: Articles 1-35

EDN: Titles 1-9

Chapter 115C: Sections 1-598

Title 15.1: Chapters 1-38

Title 33: Chapters 01-85

Title 70: 1-8005

Volume 9: Chapters 326-365

CONSTITUTION LINK

B

CODE/STATUTE LINK
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STATE FIRST ARTICLE OR TITLE BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE STATUTES OR CODE CONSTITUTION LINK CODE/STATUTE LINK

Pennsylvania 1776  Article IlIB: Sections 14-15 Section 15 Title 24: Parts I-VI
Rhode Island 1790 Article XII: Sections 1-4 None Title 16: Chapters 1-109
South Carolina 1776  Article XI: Sections 1-4 Section 4 Title 59: Chapters 1-156 B
e
! H
LAt
it
South Dakota 1889 Article VIII: Sections 1-20 Section 16 Title 13: Chaptes 1-65
Tennessee 1796 Article XI: Section 12 None Title 49: Chapters 1-50 EE?{EEE
Eﬁfg
Texas 1836 Article VII: Sections 1-20 Section 5 Titles 1-6 ES%E
S i
[m]::
Utah 1895 Article X: Sections 1-9 Section 9 Title 53B-G 6]
P
=17
Vermont 1777 Chapater II: Section 68 None Title 16: Chapters 1-133
Virginia 1776  Article VIII: Sections 1-11 Section 10 Title 22.1: Chapters 1-25 o0
7
[S] 5t
Washington 1889 Article IX: Sections 1-5 Section 4 Title 28A: Chapters 150-900 EEhsE
e
[ o e
West Virginia 1863 Article XlI: Sections 1-12 None Chapter 18: Articles 1-32
Wisconsin 1848 Article X: Sections 1-8 Section 3 Chapters 115-121
Wyoming 1889 Article 7: Sections 1-23 Section 8 Title 21: Chapters 1-24
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