



SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS ROLES AND AUTHORITY

STATE	FIRST	ARTICLE OR TITLE	BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE	STATUTES OR CODE	CONSTITUTION LINK	CODE/STATUTE LINK
Alabama	1819	Article XIV: Sections 256-270	Section 263	Title 16: Chapters 1-67		
Alaska	1959	Article VII: Sections 1-5	Section 1	Title 14: Chapters 3-60		
Arizona	1912	Article 11: Sections 1-11	Section 8	Title 15: Chapters 1-19		
Arkansas	1836	Article 14: Sections 1-4	None	Title 6: Subtitles 1-6		
California	1849	Article IX: Sections 1-16	Section 8	EDC: Titles 1-3		
Colorado	1876	Article IX: Sections 1-17	Section 7	Title 22: Articles 1-98		
Connecticut	1818	Article 8: Sections 1-4	None	Title 10: Chapters 163-184c		
Delaware	1897	Article 10: Sections 1-6	Section 3	Title 14: Chapters 1-94		
Florida	1838	Article IX: Sections 1-8	Section 6	Title XLVIII: Chapters 1000-1013		
Georgia	1777	Article VIII: Sections I-VII	Section VI	Title 20: Chapters 1-18		
Hawaii	1959	Article X: Sections 1-6	Section 1	Title 18: Chapters 296-319		

STATE	FIRST	ARTICLE OR TITLE	BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE	STATUTES OR CODE	CONSTITUTION LINK	CODE/STATUTE LINK
Idaho	1890	Article IX: Sections 1-11	Section 5	Title 33: Chapters 1-61		
Illinois	1818	Article X: Sections 1-3	Section 3	Chapter 105: Articles 1-36		
Indiana	1816	Article 8: Sections 1-8	Section 3	Title 20: Articles 1-51		
Iowa	1857	Article IX: 1st Sections 1-15; 2nd Sections 1-7	None	Title VII: Chapters 256-305B		
Kansas	1855	Article 6: Sections 1-7;	Section 6(c)	Chapter 72: Articles 1-99		
Kentucky	1792	Sections 183-189	Section 189	Title XIII: Chapters 156-170		
Louisiana	1812	Article VIII: Sections 1-16	None	Title 17: 17.1 - 17.5122		
Maine	1820	Article VIII. Part First: Sections 1-2	None	Title 20: Parts 1-6		
Maryland	1776	Article VIII: Sections 1-3	None	Sections 1-26		
Massachusetts	1780	Chapter V: Article I-III & Section II	N/A	Part 1: Title XII: Chapters 69-78A		
Michigan	1835	Article VIII: Sections 1-9	Section 2	Act 451-1976: Articles 1-4		
Minnesota	1857	Article XIII: Sections 1-3	Section 2	Chapters 120-137		
Mississippi	1817	Article 8: Sections 201-213B	Section 208	Title 37: Chapters 1-181		

STATE	FIRST	ARTICLE OR TITLE	BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE	STATUTES OR CODE	CONSTITUTION LINK	CODE/STATUTE LINK
Missouri	1820	Article IX: Sections 1-10	Section 8	Chapters 160-186		
Montana	1889	Article X: Sections 1-11	Section 6	Title 20: Chapters 1-32		
Nebraska	1875	Article VII: Sections 1-17	Section 11	Chapter 79: 101-2704		
Nevada	1864	Article 11: Sections 1-10	Section 10	Title 34: Chapters 385-400		
New Hampshire	1776	Part Second: Article 6-b	Article 83	Title XV: Chapters 186-200N		
New Jersey	1947	Article VIII: Section IV	None	Title 18A: Sections 1-66		
New Mexico	1911	Article XII: Sections 1-13	Section 3	Chapter 22: Articles 1-35		
New York	1777	Article XI: Sections 1-3	Section 3	EDN: Titles 1-9		
North Carolina	1776	Article IX: Sections 1-10	None	Chapter 115C: Sections 1-598		
North Dakota	1889	Article VIII: Sections 1-6	Section 5	Title 15.1: Chapters 1-38		
Ohio	1803	Article VI: Sections 1-6	Section 2 (IJ - none)	Title 33: Chapters 01-85		
Oklahoma	1907	Article XIII: Sections 1-8	Section 1a	Title 70: 1-8005		
Oregon	1857	Article VIII: Sections 1-8	Sections 2 & 4	Volume 9: Chapters 326-365		

STATE	FIRST	ARTICLE OR TITLE	BLAINE AMENDMENT LANGUAGE	STATUTES OR CODE	CONSTITUTION LINK	CODE/STATUTE LINK
Pennsylvania	1776	Article IIIB: Sections 14-15	Section 15	Title 24: Parts I-VI		
Rhode Island	1790	Article XII: Sections 1-4	None	Title 16: Chapters 1-109		
South Carolina	1776	Article XI: Sections 1-4	Section 4	Title 59: Chapters 1-156		
South Dakota	1889	Article VIII: Sections 1-20	Section 16	Title 13: Chapters 1-65		
Tennessee	1796	Article XI: Section 12	None	Title 49: Chapters 1-50		
Texas	1836	Article VII: Sections 1-20	Section 5	Titles 1-6		
Utah	1895	Article X: Sections 1-9	Section 9	Title 53B-G		
Vermont	1777	Chapater II: Section 68	None	Title 16: Chapters 1-133		
Virginia	1776	Article VIII: Sections 1-11	Section 10	Title 22.1: Chapters 1-25		
Washington	1889	Article IX: Sections 1-5	Section 4	Title 28A: Chapters 150-900		
West Virginia	1863	Article XII: Sections 1-12	None	Chapter 18: Articles 1-32		
Wisconsin	1848	Article X: Sections 1-8	Section 3	Chapters 115-121		
Wyoming	1889	Article 7: Sections 1-23	Section 8	Title 21: Chapters 1-24		